
 

 

Johnny Giles 
Field Service Technician Specialist - PE 

jgiles@multiquip.com 
310-387-6398 

 
 

  

Zach Anderson 
Sr. Manager Field Tech Support- PE 

zanderson@multiquip.com 
310-483-1808 

Jeff Ferrill 
Sr. National Field Service Manager - PE 

jferrill@multiquip.com 
310-486-7986 

 

Chris Hedvall 
Eastern Field Service Manager 

chedvall@multiquip.com 
262-623-9867 

 

 

Field Service Managers – Power Solutions 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Canada  

USA  

Donald Bryant
dbryant@multiquip.com 

509-413-3496

Aaron Brown
abrown@multiquip.com  

209-972-1297

Scott Worthy
sworthy@multiquip.com

310-351-7975

Sean Ross 
sross@multiquip.com 

623-262-2227

Brian Maynor
bmaynor@multiquip.com

310-953-2825

Shawn Hannon 
shannon@multiquip.com 

469-673-4068

Alex Walker 
awalker@multiquip.com

289-830-5664

Joseph Diantonio
jdiantonio@multiquip.com

856-592-6474

Ken Brashaw
kbrashaw@multiquip.com

815-990-9895

Matt Arnwine
marnwine@multiquip.com

980-461-4216

Jonathan Bailey
jbailey@multiquip.com

310-740-5063

Puerto Rico 

US Virgin Islands 

 

Worried about downtime?  
Learn how Service+Plus can help! 

Phone: 310-661-4327 
Email: serviceplus@multiquip.com 

 

mailto:jferrill@multiquip.com

